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Registration 
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1 IT 20501A1206 BHAVANA VAMSI SAI KRISHNA Academor 

2 IT 20501A1231 GOPISETTI KUMARA VENKATA SAI DEEP Academor 

3 IT 20501A1254 KATAMNENI NANDA KISHORE Academor 

4 IT 20501A1255 KESINENI NIKITHA CHOWDARY Accenture

5 IT 20501A1260 KORRAPATI YASASWINI Academor 

6 IT 20501A1267 MADDINENI NAGA LAKSHMI MOHITHA Academor 

7 IT 20501A1283 NAMBURI BALU Academor 

8 IT 20501A1292 PENNERU RISHITHA Academor 

9 IT 20501A12A2 SATHUPATI VARUN Academor 

10 IT 20501A12A9 SIRI CHALIKONDA Academor 

11 IT 20501A12C1 VEJENDLA YASWANTH Academor 

12 IT 21505A1203 CHEBROLU KRISHNA VAMSI Academor 

13 IT 21505A1205 KRISTIPATI SUPRIYA Academor 

14 IT 20501A1201 ABDUL AZEEZ Accenture

15 IT 20501A1202 AJJADA MAHESH Accenture

16 IT 20501A1204 BAMMIDI JAHNAVI Accenture

17 IT 20501A1205 POSANI BHAVANA Accenture

18 IT 20501A1207 HEMA LAKSHMI SRAVANI BHAVARAJU Accenture

19 IT 20501A1210 BOYAPATI N EESHANI Accenture

20 IT 20501A1211 BRAHMANI NALLAPATI Accenture

21 IT 20501A1217 CHERUKURI EEKSHITHA Accenture

22 IT 20501A1220 DASARI RASMITHA Accenture

23 IT 20501A1226 YASASWI EDUPUGANTI Accenture

24 IT 20501A1241 HOTRI SRI SAI CHAGARLAMUDI Accenture

25 IT 20501A1242 JAKKA SINDHU SAI ESWARI Accenture

26 IT 20501A1245 JONNADULA LASYA Accenture

27 IT 20501A1246 KAKARLA INDU MATHI Accenture

28 IT 20501A1252 NAVYA SRI KANKANALA Accenture

29 IT 20501A1261 KRISHNA PRIYANKA BATTHINA Accenture

30 IT 20501A1262 KUNAPULI BHARADWAJ Accenture

31 IT 20501A1264 LANKIREDDY SAI TARUN REDDY Accenture

32 IT 20501A1265 LOHITHA KONIDENA Accenture

33 IT 20501A1268 MAGAPU RAJYALAKSHMI Accenture

34 IT 20501A1270 AMRUTHA VALLI MANDE Accenture

35 IT 20501A1272 MAREPALLI SAI SRI ADITHYA Accenture

36 IT 20501A1273 CHAITANYA MARTHALA Accenture

37 IT 20501A1274 HARIKA MIDATANI Accenture

38 IT 20501A1275 MIZBA FATHIMA MIRZA Accenture
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39 IT 20501A1276 MOHAMMAD RABIYA BASRI Accenture

40 IT 20501A1280 HAVEELA THERESA NAGATHOTA Accenture

41 IT 20501A1281 NALAMALAPU KAVYA Accenture

42 IT 20501A1290 PALA  SAIDURGA Accenture

43 IT 20501A1296 PIDIKITI PAVAN GOPI CHAND Accenture

44 IT 20501A1297 PONNAGANTI HARIKA Accenture

45 IT 20501A12A1 MANOHARI SATAGOPAM Accenture

46 IT 20501A12A6 SHRAVANI VASA Accenture

47 IT 20501A12B0 SIVANI PALADUGU Accenture

48 IT 20501A12B2 SUGGULA VENKATA POORNA SAI SWARUPA KAVYA Accenture

49 IT 20501A12B3 PUVVADA SUJAN CHOWDARY Accenture

50 IT 20501A12C0 SUJITH VANKAYALAPATI Accenture

51 IT 20501A12C5 VIJAYA SANJANA EDUPUGANTI Accenture

52 IT 20501A12C6 VUYYURU CHANDANA Accenture

53 IT 20501A12C8 YENIGALLA SREYESH Accenture

54 IT 20501A1213 CHAKRAVADHANULA S DEEKSHITA Accenture-AASE

55 IT 20501A1243 JANJANAM LIKHITHA Accenture-AASE

56 IT 20501A1266 SAI RAM MADALA Accenture-AASE

57 IT 20501A1293 PENNERU SRI NITHI Accenture-AASE

58 IT 20501A1210 BOYAPATI N EESHANI Acmegrade

59 IT 20501A1224 DIGUMARTHI DIVYA SREE Acmegrade

60 IT 20501A1236 GUDURU JYOTHSNA DEVI Acmegrade

61 IT 20501A1256 ADITYA KOGANTI Acmegrade

62 IT 20501A1294 PERLA DHAARINI Acmegrade

63 IT 20501A1223 DHANEKULA YASWANTH AT&T

64 IT 20501A1251 KANDRA SUPRIYA AvaIntern

65 IT 20501A1258 KONDA MANASA AvaIntern

66 IT 20501A1277 MOHAMMED SHOAIB SARFARAAZ ALAM AvaIntern

67 IT 21505A1210 SONGA BHARGAVI AvaIntern

68 IT 21505A1205 KRISTIPATI SUPRIYA Byte XL

69 IT 20501A1213 CHAKRAVADHANULA S DEEKSHITA Capgemini

70 IT 20501A1281 NALAMALAPU KAVYA Capgemini

71 IT 20501A1258 KONDA MANASA Capgemini

72 IT 20501A1219 CHINNAYENUGU LAKSHMI SWAROOPA Capgemini

73 IT 20501A1235 NIVEDITA GUDAVALLI Capgemini

74 IT 20501A1242 JAKKA SINDHU SAI ESWARI Capgemini

75 IT 20501A1249 KALLEPALLI USHA RANI Capgemini

76 IT 20501A1273 CHAITANYA MARTHALA Capgemini

77 IT 20501A1293 PENNERU SRI NITHI Capgemini

78 IT 20501A1294 PERLA DHAARINI Capgemini
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79 IT 20501A12B2 SUGGULA VENKATA POORNA SAI SWARUPA KAVYA Capgemini

80 IT 20501A12B4 SURAPANENI SAHITHI Capgemini

81 IT 20501A12B9 VALA RAKSHITA Capgemini

82 IT 20501A12C2 VEMAVARAPU  NAVYASRI Capgemini

83 IT 20501A1212 BURAGADDA SAI KRISHNA ATHUL CTS (Gen C)

84 IT 21505A1204 GUDIMETLA VINAY SAI CTS (Gen C)

85 IT 20501A1216
RANGA GURU GOWRY NANDAN KARTHIK 
CHEETIRALA

HCL

86 IT 20501A1227 BHAVYASRI  GAJULA HCL

87 IT 20501A1234 KUNDANA GUDAVALLI HCL

88 IT 20501A1240 HIMAKANTHI MATTA HCL

89 IT 20501A1248 KALLEPALLI HIMA PRIYA HCL

90 IT 20501A1253 KARUMURI JAHNAVI SUSHMA HCL

91 IT 20501A1290 PALA  SAIDURGA HCL

92 IT 20501A1235 NIVEDITA GUDAVALLI Hexaware Technologies

93 IT 20501A12A8 SINGAMPALLI SALOMEY BLESSY Hexaware Technologies

94 IT 20501A1294 PERLA DHAARINI KJ Systems India Pvt. Ltd.

95 IT 20501A1236 GUDURU JYOTHSNA DEVI Movate Technologies Pvt Ltd

96 IT 20501A1228 GANTA BHANU CHANDRA MSSQUARE TECHNOLOGIES

97 IT 21505A1207 METLA SAIBABU MSSQUARE TECHNOLOGIES

98 IT 20501A1256 ADITYA KOGANTI RAYTEX IT SERVICES

99 IT 20501A1239 GUTTA LALITHYA Rhys Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

100 IT 20501A1221 DEEPTHI  PAJJURU Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

101 IT 20501A1232 GORLI BHARGAV RAJA Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

102 IT 20501A1233 GOSU VYSHNAVI Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

103 IT 20501A1263 KURAPATI SRIVALLI Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

104 IT 20501a1282 NALLURI SAI HARSHITHA Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

105 IT 20501a1284 NANDAM LIKHITHA Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

106 IT 20501a12a5 SHAIK JUBER Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

107 IT 20501a12a7 SIGATAPU SAI SANKAR Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

108 IT 20501A12B4 SURAPANENI SAHITHI Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

109 IT 20501A12B7 TARAKATURI NAVEEN Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

110 IT 20501A12A4 SHAIK ISHRATH FATHIMA RK Info Systems

111 IT 20501A1214 CHALLA  AAKASH Skillwinner

112 IT 20501A1215 CHALLA VENKATESH Skillwinner

113 IT 20501A1230 GONGATI KIRAN Skillwinner

114 IT 20501A1240 HIMAKANTHI MATTA Skillwinner

115 IT 20501A1249 KALLEPALLI USHA RANI Skillwinner

116 IT 20501A1251 KANDRA SUPRIYA Skillwinner

117 IT 20501A1253 KARUMURI JAHNAVI SUSHMA Skillwinner

118 IT 20501A1257 KOGANTI MANIKANTA SATYA CHOWDARY Skillwinner
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119 IT 20501A1269 MALLELA PRABHUDASU Skillwinner

120 IT 20501A1291 PALLEKONDA KEERTHANA Skillwinner

121 IT 20501A1298 PRATTIPATI RAHUL SUNNY Skillwinner

122 IT 20501A12C3 VENIGALLA NAVYA PADMA SRI Skillwinner

123 IT 21505A1204 GUDIMETLA VINAY SAI Skillwinner

124 IT 21505A1209 PATNANA BHAVANI Skillwinner

125 IT 21505A1212 UBBAPALLI SANGEETHA Skillwinner

126 IT 20501A1262 KUNAPULI BHARADWAJ TCS (Digital)

127 IT 20501A1296 PIDIKITI PAVAN GOPI CHAND TCS (Digital)

128 IT 20501A12C0 SUJITH VANKAYALAPATI TCS (Digital)

129 IT 20501A1216
RANGA GURU GOWRY NANDAN KARTHIK 
CHEETIRALA

TCS (Digital)

130 IT 20501A1212 BURAGADDA SAI KRISHNA ATHUL TCS (Digital)

131 IT 20501A12B2 SUGGULA VENKATA POORNA SAI SWARUPA KAVYA TCS (Digital)

132 IT 20501A1257 KOGANTI MANIKANTA SATYA CHOWDARY TCS (Ninja)

133 IT 20501A12B2 SUGGULA VENKATA POORNA SAI SWARUPA KAVYA TCS (Ninja)

134 IT 20501A1203 AMRUTHALURI KARTHIK Teachnook

135 IT 20501A1208 BHIMISETTY PRANEETHA Teachnook

136 IT 20501A1222 DEVANABOINA LAKSHMI SIDNHU Teachnook

137 IT 20501A1229 GARNEPUDI RISHITHA Teachnook

138 IT 20501A1232 GORLI BHARGAV RAJA Teachnook

139 IT 20501A1233 GOSU VYSHNAVI Teachnook

140 IT 20501A1238 GULAM MOHAMMAD SHAZIT SHAZIYA Teachnook

141 IT 20501A1250 HARSHINI KANAKAMEDALA Teachnook

142 IT 20501A1285 NARU.ASRITHA Teachnook

143 IT 20501A1295 PERLA VENKATA SAI LIKHITHA Teachnook

144 IT 20501A12C4 VENKATA NAGA JANARDHAN KONASANI Teachnook

145 IT 21505A1201 ANNE NAMESWARARAO Teachnook

146 IT 21505A1206 MALLISETTY MEGHANA Teachnook

147 IT 20501A1214 CHALLA  AAKASH Tech Mahindra
148 IT 20501A1219 CHINNAYENUGU LAKSHMI SWAROOPA Tech Mahindra
149 IT 20501A1221 DEEPTHI  PAJJURU Tech Mahindra

150 IT 20501A1227 BHAVYASRI  GAJULA Tech Mahindra

151 IT 20501A1290 PALA  SAIDURGA Tech Mahindra

152 IT 20501A12C2 VEMAVARAPU  NAVYASRI Tech Mahindra

153 IT 20501A1219 CHINNAYENUGU LAKSHMI SWAROOPA Technologics

154 IT 20501A12B9 VALA RAKSHITA Technologics

155 IT 20501A1246 KAKARLA INDU MATHI Technologics


